LT3782A
1
3782af
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 FEATURES
 APPLICATIONS
 DESCRIPTION
2-Phase Step-Up

ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3782AEFE#PBF LT3782AEFE#TRPBF LT3782AFE 28-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT3782AIFE#PBF LT3782AIFE#TRPBF LT3782AFE 28-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3782AEUFD#PBF LT3782AEUFD#TRPBF 3782A 28-Lead (4mm × 5mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 85°C
LT3782AIUFD#PBF LT3782AIUFD#TRPBF 3782A 28-Lead (4mm × 5mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3782AEFE LT3782AEFE#TR LT3782AFE 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT3782AIFE LT3782AIFE#TR LT3782AFE 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3782AEUFD LT3782AEUFD#TR 3782A 28-Lead (4mm × 5mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 85°C